
Hessischer Schützenverband e. V.
Landesmeisterschaft 2014
Bogen Halle
vom 25.und 26.01.2014 in Dietzenbach

6.20.10 - Recurve Herren   

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Beck, Christian 1972 0432 SV BG Hanau 292 288 45 11 580
  2. Huckfeldt, Henning 1985 1219 BS GW Kassel 289 290 39 21 579
  3. Gauding, Burkhard 1959 1219 BS GW Kassel 279 288 34 20 567
  4. Hillebrecht, Markus 1983 0432 SV BG Hanau 280 287 30 27 567
  5. Böhm, Jan 1992 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 278 283 29 23 561
  6. Zink, Martin 1971 0106 SV Selzerbrunnen 275 285 28 24 560
  7. Siebert, Marc 1970 1805 SSV Baunatal 279 280 26 27 559
  8. Rennert, Dominik 1993 1823 SV Zierenberg 280 276 25 27 556
  9. Koch, Thilo 1980 4311 SV Herbornseelbach 284 271 28 28 555
10. Najorka, Lars 1979 9101 PSG Darmstadt 286 269 27 24 555
11. Ripp, Maximilian 1983 0106 SV Selzerbrunnen 276 276 22 30 552
12. Dorfner, Lars 1980 5301 SV Gießen 270 279 24 23 549
13. Correia, Jérôme 1987 0106 SV Selzerbrunnen 271 269 21 21 540
14. Spielberg, Heiko 1987 5138 SV Moischt 272 265 20 21 537
15. Döpp, Julian 1987 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 270 266 22 30 536
16. Langkabel, Rick 1989 0432 SV BG Hanau 270 263 18 22 533
17. Maier, Eduard 1976 5301 SV Gießen 266 266 14 25 532
18. Ott, Carsten 1975 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 259 272 19 27 531
19. Orlopp, Alban 1980 0331 TV Meerholz 256 274 18 21 530
20. Nikolaiczek, Cedric 1991 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 263 265 14 25 528
21. Biermann, Sebastian 1978 2219 BSC Korbach 257 266 17 22 523
22. Strieder, Marc 1989 3115 SV Böddiger 251 270 20 20 521
23. Forster, Pascal 1984 9120 SV Eberstadt 255 262 21 18 517
24. Konradt, Lukas 1990 9120 SV Eberstadt 247 266 11 27 513
25. Hagelüken, Lorenz 1992 9120 SV Eberstadt 243 262 15 17 505
26. Hüser, Andre 1986 1219 BS GW Kassel 212 245   9 15 457
27. Posehn, Uwe 1975 5301 SV Gießen 213 228   4 14 441

6.20.11 - Recurve Damen    

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Eibeck, Pia 1987 0432 SV BG Hanau 273 277 24 22 550
  2. Häntsch, Susanne 1969 2103 SV Arolsen 274 274 21 28 548
  3. Krüger, Nicole 1992 8214 SG Dreieichenhain 264 270 19 24 534
  4. Rode, Julia 1992 3115 SV Böddiger 259 268 11 30 527
  5. Stelzer, Susanne 1975 8325 VfA Frischauf Eschborn 263 262 21 18 525
  6. Sorg, Katharina 1987 4132 SPS Niederwetz 264 260 16 21 524
  7. Landsiedel, Yvonne 1988 1219 BS GW Kassel 258 265 19 22 523
  8. Schäfer, Annemarie 1992 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 256 267 17 20 523
  9. Trippel, Nicole 1971 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 252 259 10 23 511
10. Dietzel, Sina 1990 0226 BSC SW Büdingen 257 254   9 24 511
11. Burkhardt, Clarisse 1990 9120 SV Eberstadt 255 255 12 29 510
12. Herzog, Silke 1972 7313 TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn262 243 13 22 505
13. Stroot, Stefanie 1978 9232 BC Babenhausen 254 248 10 20 502
14. Neumann, Nicole 1990 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 244 252 13 21 496
15. Spiller, Janine 1993 0331 TV Meerholz 231 255   7 17 486
16. Wittenberg, Nadine 1979 2103 SV Arolsen 241 244 12 19 485
17. Fuchs, Susanne 1989 4411 TV Weidenhausen 244 237   8 14 481
18. Weis, Annette 1978 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 240 240   9 14 480
19. Otschipka, Beatrice 1977 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 235 241   8 17 476
20. Hofmann, Julia 1984 0331 TV Meerholz 230 242   7 16 472
21. Peter, Stefanie 1976 4311 SV Herbornseelbach 220 239 13   9 459
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6.20.11 - Recurve Damen    

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

22. Hüllen, Michaela 1970 7303 SV Aarfalke Wehen 229 170   3 17 399

6.20.20 - Recurve Schüler A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Geller, Jonas 2000 5306 SC Roland Kleinlinden 278 286 28 28 564
  2. Vedder, Raoul 2000 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 262 272 17 22 534
  3. Hermann, Kevin 2000 0432 SV BG Hanau 254 272 13 27 526
  4. Zimmer, Jan Michail Andrej2001 8325 VfA Frischauf Eschborn 263 256 17 15 519
  5. Scheerer, Lars 2000 7302 BC Oberauroff 263 251 12 23 514
  6. Otschipka, Jan 2001 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 262 252 11 26 514
  7. Herder, Marvin 2001 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 255 253 11 20 508
  8. Haller, Lucas 2000 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 232 274 19 15 506
  9. Weitzel, Laurin 2001 1219 BS GW Kassel 249 257 12 17 506
10. Bergmann, Nico 2000 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 254 250 10 19 504
11. Schuller, Johannes Timo 2000 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 236 262 11 25 498
12. Reyer, Henning 2001 3115 SV Böddiger 265 232 13 20 497
13. Schlund, Robin Niclas 2000 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 241 255   9 19 496
14. Matteo, Tassilo 2000 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 252 243   7 20 495
15. Simon, Mike 2000 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 242 252   9 16 494
16. Mohr, Janik 2000 3115 SV Böddiger 232 253   5 20 485
17. Ungermann, Luke 2001 0432 SV BG Hanau 224 258   6 19 482
18. Scharf, Sören 2000 6212 SV Hettenhausen 241 233   3 13 474
19. Fürweger, Stephan 2000 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 221 250 10 16 471
20. Schönbier, Eric 2000 2103 SV Arolsen 239 228   4 18 467
21. Stojan, Leon 2001 1823 SV Zierenberg 233 228   6 16 461
22. Knöll, Marius 2000 9213 SV Münster 234 225   5 14 459
23. Larbig, Falk 2000 6212 SV Hettenhausen 227 229   7 16 456
24. Vormwald, Julian 2000 0432 SV BG Hanau 216 236   6 15 452
25. Otto, Nathanael 2001 0110 SV Nieder-Florstadt 226 213   2 14 439
26. Latzko, Moritz 2000 2434 1. BSC Burgwald 219 198   3   7 417
27. Trojan, Steffen 2000 9505 SPS Walldorf 202 213   3   9 415
28. Damm, Jascha David 2000 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 186 226   6 14 412
29. Hempel, Florian-Gordon 2000 3239 CJD Oberurff SG 234 175   3 10 409
30. von Baeyer, Frederik 2000 1219 BS GW Kassel 212 183   3   7 395
31. Leinweber, Max-Ulrich 2001 1219 BS GW Kassel 169 161   0   4 330

6.20.21 - Recurve Schüler  A /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Kähler, Dominique 2000 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 269 260 13 31 529
  2. Häntsch, Nina 2000 2103 SV Arolsen 249 260 14 21 509
  3. Schubert, Franka-Maria 2001 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 244 242   9 14 486
  4. Degenhardt, Hannah 2001 1823 SV Zierenberg 245 240   8 18 485
  5. Bertino, Caterina 2000 8228 SKV Hainhausen 200 189   4 16 389
  6. Engel, Mary 2001 4132 SPS Niederwetz 191 164   3   5 355

6.20.22 - Recurve Schüler  B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Fulda, Julian 2002 0432 SV BG Hanau 272 269 23 21 541
  2. Meese, Marco 2002 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 274 267 22 22 541
  3. Lamp, Maximilian 2002 6212 SV Hettenhausen 269 257 12 30 526
  4. Preußner, Andre 2003 0110 SV Nieder-Florstadt 256 255 11 22 511
  5. Vedder, Valentino 2002 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 249 239   8 17 488
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6.20.22 - Recurve Schüler  B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  6. Langer, Moritz 2002 1112 BSC Vellmar 243 237   8 17 480
  7. Fransaert, Tom 2002 2103 SV Arolsen 235 245   4 20 480
  8. Bilgin, Süral-Eren 2002 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 220 253 13 10 473
  9. Knaf, Valentin 2003 0432 SV BG Hanau 240 223   7 14 463
10. Brehl, Felix 2002 6507 SV Mackenzell 227 228   6 19 455
11. Abels, Marvin 2002 9433 PBC Bürstadt 230 223   5 10 453
12. Grunder, Daniel 2003 9433 PBC Bürstadt 222 217   3 17 439
13. Matteo, Beat 2003 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 206 218   2 15 424
14. Kemeter, Torben 2002 0432 SV BG Hanau 184 214   3   4 398
15. Geiger, Louis 2002 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 173 208   2 10 381
16. Krause, Robin 2002 1112 BSC Vellmar 181 151   4   8 332
17. Warkentin, Michael 2003 2103 SV Arolsen 139 152   1   1 291
18. Wittenberg, Maurice 2003 2103 SV Arolsen 105 144   1   1 249

6.20.23 - Recurve Schüler  B /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Gotta, Nell 2002 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 280 283 32 20 563
  2. Grothus, Mara 2002 0432 SV BG Hanau 254 261 12 27 515
  3. Jahn, Bernadette 2002 6212 SV Hettenhausen 229 252 10 14 481
  4. Weber, Luisa 2003 6110 SV Bimbach 228 230   3 12 458
  5. Yilmaz, Fatma 2002 8228 SKV Hainhausen 243 207   7 21 450
  6. Hohmann, Maike 2002 3115 SV Böddiger 193 204   1 12 397
  7. Kluß, Laura 2002 2219 BSC Korbach 178 166   1   6 344

6.20.24 - Recurve Schüler  C m/w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 10 m 10 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Lenarduzzi, Alessio 2004 1538 FBG Werratal Eschwege 274 0 13   9 274
  2. Del Corona, Louis Josef 2005 9433 PBC Bürstadt 270 0   8 14 270
  3. Bilir, Miray 2004 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 260 0   6 11 260
  4. Netz, Tobias 2004 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 257 0   8   6 257
  5. Binder, Amy 2005 0432 SV BG Hanau 255 0   9   6 255
  6. Halbritter, Cecilia 2004 7208 KKSV Eltville 251 0   7   7 251
  7. Rosin, Charline 2004 0432 SV BG Hanau 247 0   7   6 247
  8. Baumgarten, Arne 2004 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 247 0   4 13 247
  9. Geller, Anna 2004 5306 SC Roland Kleinlinden 238 0   5   6 238
  9. Bohrer, Jonas 2004 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 238 0   5   6 238
11. Hötling, Lily 2004 0334 BSG Gelnhausen 238 0   1 11 238
12. Hwang, Hanna 2004 5306 SC Roland Kleinlinden 231 0   1 10 231
13. Schuck, Korbinian 2004 7208 KKSV Eltville 209 0   1   9 209

6.20.30 - Recurve Jugend

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Widmer, Phillip 1997 7313 TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn274 282 25 27 556
  2. Stojan, Eric 1998 1212 SV Kaufungen 262 268 17 20 530
  3. Heinz, Niklas 1997 1212 SV Kaufungen 262 266 14 26 528
  4. Gotta, Nik 1997 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 256 266 16 22 522
  5. Sauer, Christian 1998 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 261 255 15 22 516
  6. Hesselbach, Philipp 1998 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 254 259 17 22 513
  7. Schill, Johan 1998 1212 SV Kaufungen 248 260 14 22 508
  8. Reis, Robin 1998 3115 SV Böddiger 248 252   7 26 500
  9. Winter, Tobias 1998 4403 SPSV Breidenbach 244 253   9 18 497
10. Augenreich, Julian 1998 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 258 239   8 22 497
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6.20.30 - Recurve Jugend

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

11. Heiler, Jonas 1998 9108 SV Seeheim 242 248   8 19 490
12. Schmidtke, Jonas 1998 1112 BSC Vellmar 243 235   8 14 478
13. Lohoff, Nys-Etienne 1997 9120 SV Eberstadt 231 222   3 19 453
14. Diebel, Marvin 1999 3501 SV Tell Ronshausen 202 220   4 15 422

6.20.31 - Recurve Jugend /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Wendel, Samantha Elisabeth1997 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 260 266 20 21 526
  2. Schreiber, Carina 1998 9108 SV Seeheim 268 256 20 18 524
  3. Weinmeister, Vanessa 1997 1212 SV Kaufungen 265 256 17 21 521
  4. Jacob, Marie - Sophie 1998 1817 SSV Istha 244 248   6 18 492
  5. Werkmann, Flavia 1997 9505 SPS Walldorf 242 249 10 20 491
  6. Miksch, Hanna 1997 3323 BC Pfeil Treysa 241 244   9 21 485
  7. Böhm, Lea 1997 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 225 249   5 22 474
  8. Ottmar, Hannah 1999 2103 SV Arolsen 229 242 10 11 471
  9. Özalp, Elise 1998 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 200 234   5   7 434
10. Stehling, Charlotta 1999 5306 SC Roland Kleinlinden 213 217   7 12 430
11. Engel, Carolin 1998 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 218 192   5   7 410
12. Scharf, Leonie 1997 6212 SV Hettenhausen 214 185   3 16 399
13. Pohl, Pia 1999 1212 SV Kaufungen 212 176   1 13 388

6.20.40 - Recurve Junioren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Reisser, Lukas 1995 9120 SV Eberstadt 284 279 34 17 563
  2. Rahn, Heiko 1994 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 284 277 32 17 561
  3. Bös, Robert 1994 1112 BSC Vellmar 272 284 31 17 556
  4. Bös, Wilhelm 1996 1112 BSC Vellmar 270 278 26 21 548
  5. Brinkmann, Alexander 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 273 273 18 32 546
  6. Lenz, Fabian 1995 5306 SC Roland Kleinlinden 268 268 19 22 536
  7. Hübner, Eric 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 276 258 20 23 534
  8. Löhr, Philipp 1995 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 263 266 20 21 529
  9. Kalms, Felix 1996 1112 BSC Vellmar 263 257 17 24 520
10. Zöller, Oliver 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 259 238 15 17 497
11. Scheerer, Tim 1996 7302 BC Oberauroff 228 247 10 18 475
12. Knecht, Matthias 1995 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 180 228   8 13 408

6.20.41 - Recurve Juniorinnen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Volland, Nadine 1995 0109 SV Bad Vilbel 250 225 11 16 475
  2. Schäfer, Ayla 1996 5301 SV Gießen 254 216   7 24 470
  3. Bußer, Eva 1995 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 153 153   8   6 306

6.20.50 - Recurve Herren-Alt

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Mohr, Adolf 1964 7416 SG Kirberg 290 284 36 22 574
  2. Wissenbach, Michael 1966 4311 SV Herbornseelbach 278 286 33 19 564
  3. Huber, Oliver 1968 3323 BC Pfeil Treysa 282 275 23 33 557
  4. Heimbeck, Jan 1965 2103 SV Arolsen 275 274 26 20 549
  5. Breitfelder, Stefan 1966 0331 TV Meerholz 270 278 24 21 548
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6.20.50 - Recurve Herren-Alt

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  6. Hoffmann, Hubert 1963 0110 SV Nieder-Florstadt 267 274 20 30 541
  7. Töpperwein, Uwe 1960 3239 CJD Oberurff SG 269 269 20 21 538
  8. Klein, Gerald 1966 9108 SV Seeheim 259 277 18 24 536
  9. Dietz, Ottmar 1962 0104 SV Rockenberg 266 269 19 26 535
10. Koch, Karl-Heinrich 1967 0226 BSC SW Büdingen 268 265 18 23 533
11. Kunzel, Stefan 1965 2219 BSC Korbach 270 259 18 22 529
12. Naumann, Günter 1965 0331 TV Meerholz 268 260 17 20 528
13. Walczyk, Andreas 1960 0331 TV Meerholz 270 257 15 22 527
14. Landsiedel, Michael 1960 1219 BS GW Kassel 260 266 18 19 526
15. Vetter, Jörg 1966 5138 SV Moischt 260 264 17 25 524
16. Hörning, Peter 1959 0106 SV Selzerbrunnen 260 264 15 27 524
17. Schäfer, Thomas 1967 5301 SV Gießen 258 265 14 23 523
18. Bücher, Jürgen 1960 7302 BC Oberauroff 262 260 14 23 522
19. Morneweg, Reinhard 1959 5138 SV Moischt 262 257 20 16 519
20. Pense, Volker 1966 9120 SV Eberstadt 259 260 18 17 519
21. Langer, Ernst 1966 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 260 259 16 19 519
22. Schreiber, Dirk 1963 5138 SV Moischt 259 255 16 25 514
23. Brandt, Stefan 1964 7302 BC Oberauroff 257 254 14 18 511
24. Lepszy, Ralf 1967 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 252 258 10 23 510
25. Aramanovich, Sergej 1962 2219 BSC Korbach 263 244 13 26 507
26. Schill, Carsten 1966 1212 SV Kaufungen 251 255 13 21 506
27. Majdanek, Klaus 1959 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 248 258 12 17 506
28. Schöbel, Ulrich 1950 4311 SV Herbornseelbach 237 267 18 16 504
29. Schaadt, Frank 1966 1438 BC Meinhard 254 248 13 18 502
30. Dabat, Karsten 1965 0331 TV Meerholz 251 247 10 20 498
31. Buchenau, Holger 1964 1438 BC Meinhard 255 237 13 16 492
32. Klemm, Thomas 1964 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 254 235 11 19 489
33. Mlitzko, Robert 1959 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 229 258   9 20 487
34. Meißner, Falko 1964 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 230 254   8 17 484
35. Zaluskowski, Wolfgang 1954 4311 SV Herbornseelbach 260 220 11 20 480
36. Seitz, Peter 1961 9426 SSV Viernheim 236 219   6 17 455

6.20.51 - Recurve Damen-Alt

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Köhn, Petra 1957 5301 SV Gießen 282 278 27 27 560
  2. Jäger, Helga 1956 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 271 273 21 27 544
  3. Köhler, Gabriele 1963 0104 SV Rockenberg 268 271 22 20 539
  4. Becker, Elisabeth 1956 7117 SV Burgfalken Wiesbaden 271 265 22 18 536
  5. Heimbeck, Petra 1967 2103 SV Arolsen 265 266 17 28 531
  6. Ahrens, Christine 1966 0331 TV Meerholz 263 264 20 20 527
  7. Viehmeier, Silvia 1967 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 270 255 16 23 525
  8. Döpp, Martina 1962 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 261 246 10 21 507
  9. Kühl, Susanne 1957 0432 SV BG Hanau 262 240 15 13 502
10. Wendel, Jutta Maria 1962 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 259 238 10 18 497
11. Jungermann, Susanne 1967 1805 SSV Baunatal 243 253   7 20 496
12. Forster, Renate 1954 9120 SV Eberstadt 251 242 12 20 493
13. Löhr, Anette 1964 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 239 253 12 19 492
14. Rauner, Ulrike 1958 1212 SV Kaufungen 235 240 10 23 475
15. Schulz, Nicole Eva 1965 8325 VfA Frischauf Eschborn 233 236 13 14 469
16. Wälde, Adelheid 1959 9120 SV Eberstadt 73 145   3   1 218
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6.20.60 - Recurve Senioren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Och, Norbert 1949 8214 SG Dreieichenhain 288 274 32 20 562
  2. Schmitt, Richard 1958 6414 KKSV Stockhausen 275 280 25 26 555
  3. Osterod, Wolfgang 1948 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 275 261 18 31 536
  4. Worschech, Uwe 1958 9328 KSPV Wallbach 269 261 19 20 530
  5. Wacker, Harald 1950 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 259 271 16 28 530
  6. Emrich, Manfred 1958 6414 KKSV Stockhausen 261 265 14 27 526
  7. Noll, Karl - Heinz 1950 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 271 252 11 29 523
  8. Peeck, Wolfgang 1942 7313 TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn257 261 10 25 518
  9. Hermann, Thomas 1957 7302 BC Oberauroff 262 255 12 25 517
10. Weicker, Klaus 1949 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 251 263 19 17 514
11. Leidich, Holger 1955 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 258 253 14 23 511
12. Lernet, Hans-Juergen 1953 2219 BSC Korbach 257 252 17 26 509
13. Strauss, Reiner 1956 3239 CJD Oberurff SG 246 257 10 26 503
14. Nikolaiczek, Achim 1957 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 240 257 14 21 497
15. Volz, Werner 1955 3239 CJD Oberurff SG 233 255 11 20 488
16. Alker, Heinz 1942 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 241 246 11 21 487
17. Schneider, Karl-Heinz 1957 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 256 230 18 18 486
18. Ruhl, Reinhold 1949 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 242 243 12 15 485
19. Dziergwa, Wolfgang 1952 1823 SV Zierenberg 225 257 10 15 482
20. Bräutigam, Jürgen 1945 1816 SV Sand 248 220   7 17 468
21. Leister, Robert 1952 6414 KKSV Stockhausen 232 224 10   9 456
22. Tefarikis, Heinz 1948 8214 SG Dreieichenhain 226 229   9 15 455

6.25.10 - Compound Herren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Kolodzeiski, Stefan 1986 0439 BSC Nidderau 290 289 39 21 579
  2. Glaubrecht, Thomas 1970 9328 KSPV Wallbach 289 286 35 25 575
  3. Bullinger, Björn 1975 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 288 286 34 26 574
  4. Hoeth, Jan Frederik 1986 9433 PBC Bürstadt 289 285 34 26 574
  5. Schott, Timo 1993 0439 BSC Nidderau 282 287 29 31 569
  6. Herbold, Matthias 1978 9328 KSPV Wallbach 282 286 28 32 568
  7. Hillebrecht, Andreas 1986 4132 SPS Niederwetz 280 287 28 31 567
  9. Strubel, Daniel 1991 9433 PBC Bürstadt 282 284 28 30 566
10. Rosbander, Alexander 1976 7303 SV Aarfalke Wehen 283 283 27 32 566
  8. Sperzel, Erik 1969 7303 SV Aarfalke Wehen 279 287 26 34 566
11. Annacker, Stephan 1985 0439 BSC Nidderau 283 280 23 37 563
12. Schaum, Andreas 1989 6120 BSC Fulda 277 285 27 31 562
13. Geiger, Gunnar 1978 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 281 281 24 34 562
14. Weber, Timo 1975 6120 BSC Fulda 282 279 23 35 561
15. Ries, Daniel 1984 7303 SV Aarfalke Wehen 280 281 21 39 561
16. Schreiner, Michael 1971 6120 BSC Fulda 282 277 19 41 559
17. Georgescu, Alexander 1977 7303 SV Aarfalke Wehen 273 285 29 28 558
18. Biko, Pierre Michel 1990 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 278 280 18 42 558
19. Paar, Ulrich 1969 2219 BSC Korbach 280 276 21 35 556
20. Eidenmüller, Simon 1989 9328 KSPV Wallbach 279 277 18 40 556
21. Rauch, Paul 1992 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 274 276 12 46 550
22. Dahlheimer, Björn 1980 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 277 272 13 43 549
23. Kollenbroich, Rick 1993 3115 SV Böddiger 273 274 18 39 547
24. Wege-Heinrich, Hans-Hubert1972 4411 TV Weidenhausen 272 275 15 37 547
25. Böhm, Matthias 1980 7303 SV Aarfalke Wehen 271 276 14 40 547
26. Ziemer, Harald 1978 8149 BS Frankfurt 270 277 10 47 547
27. Bernhard, Nils 1973 0106 SV Selzerbrunnen 274 266 14 40 540
28. Wagner, Thomas 1979 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 260 272 14 33 532
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6.25.11 - Compound Damen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Landesfeind, Carolin 1987 3115 SV Böddiger 285 284 30 29 569
  2. Stohrer, Christine 1954 0205 SV Dauernheim 284 282 28 30 566
  3. Landesfeind, Dorith 1963 3115 SV Böddiger 275 283 19 40 558
  4. Pense, Christina 1977 3115 SV Böddiger 273 284 27 31 557
  5. Stolz, Petra 1961 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 273 281 18 38 554
  6. Brüning, Anke 1987 0106 SV Selzerbrunnen 275 278 18 37 553
  7. Thiele, Bettina 1963 1112 BSC Vellmar 276 275 13 45 551
  8. Rapp, Tanja 1976 0439 BSC Nidderau 269 280 20 37 549
  9. Keller, Susanne 1961 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 269 272   7 48 541
10. Windeck, Cornelia 1971 9101 PSG Darmstadt 263 257 10 29 520
11. Krämer, Andrea 1965 0439 BSC Nidderau 268 252   8 38 520
12. Imhof, Ivonne 1963 4403 SPSV Breidenbach 248 264   3 45 512
13. Kempel, Isabela 1962 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 249 253   5 32 502
14. Kliem, Charlotte 1989 0439 BSC Nidderau 245 222   4 22 467

6.25.20 - Compound Schüler  A  

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Böhm, Nils 2001 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 271 268 11 38 539
  2. Kellner, Felix 2000 6120 BSC Fulda 252 248   3 34 500
  3. Panou, Konstantinos 2001 1516 SV Abterode 242 247   0 31 489
  4. Rapp, Celina 2001 0439 BSC Nidderau 235 230   4 23 465

6.25.22 - Compound Schüler  B 

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Isik, Cemre 2002 8149 BS Frankfurt 275 274 11 47 549
  2. Lengemann, Renè 2002 4411 TV Weidenhausen 273 270   8 48 543

6.25.30 - Compound Jugend

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. David, Johanna 1997 9433 PBC Bürstadt 277 280 19 40 557
  2. Braun, Alexander 1997 9433 PBC Bürstadt 273 262 11 35 535
  3. Stahl, Alexander-Lucas 1999 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 264 253 10 26 517
  4. Jepsen, Jan 1999 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 248 214   3 22 462

6.25.40 - Compound Junioren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Achenbach, Jeremy 1996 4411 TV Weidenhausen 287 284 31 29 571
  2. Siebert, Jan-Frederik 1994 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 281 285 27 32 566
  3. Just, Valentino 1994 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 280 282 23 36 562
  4. Veit, Niklas 1996 4132 SPS Niederwetz 278 284 22 38 562
  5. Landau, Lukas 1996 0431 SV Oberrodenbach 267 271   8 43 538
  6. Sperzel, Philipp 1996 7303 SV Aarfalke Wehen 267 269 16 34 536
  7. Krämer, Julian 1995 0439 BSC Nidderau 139 131   9 20 270
AK Meißner, Janine 1994 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 292 291 43 17 583
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6.25.50 - Compound Herren-Alt

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Döppler, Michael 1961 6414 KKSV Stockhausen 287 289 37 22 576
  2. Kaiser, Olaf 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 287 289 36 24 576
  3. Sarikaya, Yasar 1967 1219 BS GW Kassel 280 289 29 31 569
  4. Feuring, Michael 1961 4403 SPSV Breidenbach 282 284 27 32 566
  5. Zengerle, Roland 1962 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 280 282 22 38 562
  6. Herzog, Ralf 1967 7313 TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn280 281 21 39 561
  7. Schneider, Jörg 1964 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 279 282 21 39 561
  8. Lack, Oswin 1965 4132 SPS Niederwetz 281 278 20 39 559
  9. Barczewski, Thomas 1959 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 281 278 19 41 559
10. Koch, Jürgen 1959 9433 PBC Bürstadt 276 281 20 37 557
11. Blumtritt, Markus 1966 4318 SV Fleisbach 277 277 21 33 554
12. Selzer, Hubert 1960 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 268 285 23 35 553
13. Tripp-Noll, Markus 1966 3115 SV Böddiger 272 281 15 43 553
14. Kleber, Joachim 1966 4132 SPS Niederwetz 271 281 18 36 552
15. Pauls, Patrick 1967 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 276 274 12 46 550
16. Böhm, Karl 1961 4132 SPS Niederwetz 275 274 14 41 549
17. Otto, Helmut 1963 3115 SV Böddiger 271 273 16 36 544

6.25.60 - Compound Senioren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Eich, Hans-Jürgen 1956 9232 BC Babenhausen 281 284 25 35 565
  2. Daniel, Bernd 1958 0439 BSC Nidderau 282 282 27 31 564
  3. Schmidt, Harald 1958 0205 SV Dauernheim 275 283 22 34 558
  4. Willner, Helmut 1953 4403 SPSV Breidenbach 274 277 17 37 551
  5. Justkowiak, Hubert 1954 1438 BC Meinhard 273 274 10 47 547
  6. Kukla, Wojtek-Josef 1958 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 271 273 14 38 544
  7. Gräfe, Roland 1956 1817 SSV Istha 269 273 10 44 542

6.26.10 - Blankbogen Herren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Fekeler, Meik 1971 2219 BSC Korbach 253 256 15 19 509
  2. Stojan, Matthias 1973 1823 SV Zierenberg 244 260 19 11 504
  3. Schenk, Michael 1965 0429 SV GZ Ravolzhausen 256 247 15 14 503
  4. Theis, Rene 1996 2103 SV Arolsen 262 240 12 23 502
  5. Kunstein, Detlef 1971 0429 SV GZ Ravolzhausen 250 243 12 16 493
  6. Goldmann, Bernd 1970 1438 BC Meinhard 246 240 13 12 486
  7. Matthiesen, Jörg 1967 6311 SG Herolz 247 236 12 14 483
  8. Sonnemann, Holger 1967 8402 Homburger SG 235 246   7 23 481
  9. Selau, Thorsten 1973 5306 SC Roland Kleinlinden 226 249   9 15 475
10. Abels, Michael 1970 9433 PBC Bürstadt 237 228   8 18 465
11. Engelhard, Andreas 1964 1212 SV Kaufungen 224 236   8 13 460
12. Busch, Wilhelm 1954 1438 BC Meinhard 215 243   6 18 458
13. Strba, Dominik 1986 1438 BC Meinhard 227 229   8   9 456
14. Auriga, Friedhelm 1957 4142 SSPV Leun/Lahn 225 230   6 11 455
15. Engel, Marcus 1973 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 213 233   6   9 446
16. Kopa, Herbert 1960 1212 SV Kaufungen 213 230   3 14 443
17. Zaruba, Reinhardt 1949 8236 SG Hainstadt 228 210   5 14 438
18. Rübeling, Hermann 1952 5102 SV Marburg 218 195   3 11 413

6.26.11 - Blankbogen Damen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Kaulich, Michaela 1969 0106 SV Selzerbrunnen 251 255   9 22 506
  2. Tuchscherer, Ria 1963 9325 SC Hassenroth 240 238   7 22 478
  3. Eidenmüller, Kornelia 1958 9328 KSPV Wallbach 236 231 11 15 467
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6.26.11 - Blankbogen Damen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  4. Bäppler, Simone 1967 8402 Homburger SG 237 220   9 12 457
  5. Halm, Claudia 1962 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 222 223   7 10 445
  6. Kunzel, Simone 1978 2219 BSC Korbach 215 222   5 14 437
  7. Welcker, Stefanie 1968 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 210 227   3 11 437
  8. Fichtner, Annette 1959 8423 BS Oberursel 202 207   4   7 409
  9. Kuhne, Katrin 1980 0106 SV Selzerbrunnen 218 186   6 14 404
10. Kunstein, Martina 1973 0429 SV GZ Ravolzhausen 184 197   4   5 381

6.26.20 - Blankbogen Schüler  A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Stein, Noah 2000 0429 SV GZ Ravolzhausen 254 246 10 20 500
  2. Meininger, Michelle 2000 0323 SV Bad Soden-Stolzenberg 239 247 14 12 486
  3. Schindling, Georg 2000 8307 SG Okriftel 238 246 11 18 484
  4. Cibis, Steffen 2001 0429 SV GZ Ravolzhausen 243 241   9 20 484
  5. Hanke, Marek 2000 8510 SV Mauloff 230 248   6 16 478
  6. Reyer, Sören 2001 3115 SV Böddiger 228 221   7 10 449
  7. Pröse, Jan-Niklas 2001 6311 SG Herolz 225 212   6 12 437
  8. Brück, Jan 2000 2434 1. BSC Burgwald 207 216   2 10 423
  9. Rapprich, Oscar 2001 1823 SV Zierenberg 180 159   3   8 339

6.26.30 - Blankbogen Jugend

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Keßler, Stefan 1998 0117 SV Nieder-Wöllstadt 240 246   6 18 486
  2. Petry, Oliver 1999 9213 SV Münster 239 228   8 12 467
  3. Kollar, Sophie 1998 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 191 231   9   5 422
  4. Reyer, Maximilian 1997 3115 SV Böddiger 216 205   3 13 421
  5. Musiol, Anja 1998 8149 BS Frankfurt 208 190   1   7 398

6.27.95 - Langbogen offene Klasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schiemann, Stefan 1969 1219 BS GW Kassel 212 214   4 14 426
  2. Schmidt, Bernd 1950 0106 SV Selzerbrunnen 217 187   3   7 404
  3. Moog, Klaus-Jürgen 1958 7416 SG Kirberg 199 200   5   4 399
  4. Burster, Michael 1967 0208 SV Düdelsheim 197 191   3 10 388
  5. Grüttefien, Martina 1956 8307 SG Okriftel 188 193   5   8 381
  6. Kießling, Rene 1971 8402 Homburger SG 188 180   3   4 368
  7. Friedrich, Carsten 1980 9505 SPS Walldorf 191 167   3   8 358
  8. Frey, Norman 1985 0104 SV Rockenberg 173 159   3   5 332
  9. Then, Udo 1953 0132 BSC Gronau 171 152   4   6 323
10. Fröhlich, Helmut 1938 1212 SV Kaufungen 148 173   2   6 321
11. Hetzel, Peter 1981 0439 BSC Nidderau 158 145   1   7 303
12. Latzko, Armin 1968 2434 1. BSC Burgwald 150 152   3   4 302
13. Chmielus, Rüdiger 1968 8149 BS Frankfurt 162 134   1   3 296
14. Köhler, Hans-Michael 1948 8307 SG Okriftel 137 151   1   5 288
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Hessischer Schützenverband e. V.
Landesmeisterschaft 2014
Bogen Halle
vom 25.und 26.01.2014 in Dietzenbach

6.20.10 - Recurve Herren   

  1. SV BG Hanau 1680 10' 93 9' 60
Beck, Christian 580
Hillebrecht, Markus 567
Langkabel, Rick 533

  2. SV Selzerbrunnen 1652 10' 71 9' 75
Zink, Martin 560
Ripp, Maximilian 552
Correia, Jérôme 540

  3. BS GW Kassel 1603 10' 82 9' 56
Huckfeldt, Henning 579
Gauding, Burkhard 567
Hüser, Andre 457

  4. SV Eberstadt 1535 10' 47 9' 62
Forster, Pascal 517
Konradt, Lukas 513
Hagelüken, Lorenz 505

  5. SV Gießen 1522 10' 42 9' 62
Dorfner, Lars 549
Maier, Eduard 532
Posehn, Uwe 441

6.20.11 - Recurve Damen    

  1. SV Arolsen 1564 10' 50 9' 75
Häntsch, Susanne 548
Heimbeck, Petra 531
Wittenberg, Nadine 485

  2. TV Meerholz 1485 10' 34 9' 53
Ahrens, Christine 527
Spiller, Janine 486
Hofmann, Julia 472

  3. SV Eberstadt 1221 10' 27 9' 50
Burkhardt, Clarisse 510
Forster, Renate 493
Wälde, Adelheid 218
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6.20.20 - Recurve Schüler A

  1. SG Tell Dietzenbach 1549 10' 39 9' 67
Vedder, Raoul 534
Kähler, Dominique 529
Schubert, Franka-Maria 486

  2. BS SPF Seligenstadt 1469 10' 29 9' 51
Bergmann, Nico 504
Simon, Mike 494
Fürweger, Stephan 471

  3. SV BG Hanau 1460 10' 25 9' 61
Hermann, Kevin 526
Ungermann, Luke 482
Vormwald, Julian 452

  4. BS GW Kassel 1231 10' 15 9' 28
Weitzel, Laurin 506
von Baeyer, Frederik 395
Leinweber, Max-Ulrich 330

6.20.22 - Recurve Schüler  B

  1. SV BG Hanau 1519 10' 42 9' 62
Fulda, Julian 541
Grothus, Mara 515
Knaf, Valentin 463

  2. SG Tell Dietzenbach 1502 10' 43 9' 49
Meese, Marco 541
Vedder, Valentino 488
Bilgin, Süral-Eren 473

  3. SV Diana Ober Roden 1368 10' 36 9' 45
Gotta, Nell 563
Matteo, Beat 424
Geiger, Louis 381

  4. SV Arolsen 1020 10' 6 9' 22
Fransaert, Tom 480
Warkentin, Michael 291
Wittenberg, Maurice 249
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6.20.24 - Recurve Schüler  C m/w

  1. SG Tell Dietzenbach 764 10' 18 9' 30
Bilir, Miray 260
Netz, Tobias 257
Baumgarten, Arne 247

6.20.30 - Recurve Jugend

  1. SV Niederkaufungen 1559 10' 48 9' 63
Stojan, Eric 530
Weinmeister, Vanessa 521
Schill, Johan 508

  2. SV Diana Ober Roden 1532 10' 41 9' 66
Gotta, Nik 522
Hesselbach, Philipp 513
Augenreich, Julian 497

6.20.40 - Recurve Junioren

  1. BSC Vellmar 1624 10' 74 9' 62
Bös, Robert 556
Bös, Wilhelm 548
Kalms, Felix 520

  2. PBC Bürstadt 1577 10' 53 9' 72
Brinkmann, Alexander 546
Hübner, Eric 534
Zöller, Oliver 497

6.20.50 - Recurve Herren-Alt

  1. PSG Groß-Gerau 1572 10' 46 9' 76
Osterod, Wolfgang 536
Wacker, Harald 530
Majdanek, Klaus 506

  2. SV Moischt 1557 10' 53 9' 66
Vetter, Jörg 524
Morneweg, Reinhard 519
Schreiber, Dirk 514

  3. TV Meerholz 1553 10' 42 9' 62
Naumann, Günter 528
Walczyk, Andreas 527
Dabat, Karsten 498

  4. BC Oberauroff 1550 10' 40 9' 66
Bücher, Jürgen 522
Hermann, Thomas 517
Brandt, Stefan 511
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6.20.50 - Recurve Herren-Alt

  5. SV Herbornseelbach 1548 10' 62 9' 55
Wissenbach, Michael 564
Schöbel, Ulrich 504
Zaluskowski, Wolfgang 480

  6. BSC Korbach 1545 10' 48 9' 74
Kunzel, Stefan 529
Lernet, Hans-Juergen 509
Aramanovich, Sergej 507

  7. KKSV Stockhausen 1537 10' 49 9' 62
Schmitt, Richard 555
Emrich, Manfred 526
Leister, Robert 456

  8. CJD Oberurff SG 1529 10' 41 9' 67
Töpperwein, Uwe 538
Strauss, Reiner 503
Volz, Werner 488

  9. BSC Hochtaunus 1492 10' 35 9' 55
Langer, Ernst 519
Klemm, Thomas 489
Meißner, Falko 484

6.25.10 - Compound Herren

  1. PBC Bürstadt 1716 10' 98 9' 80
Kaiser, Olaf 576
Hoeth, Jan Frederik 574
Strubel, Daniel 566

  2. BSC Nidderau 1711 10' 91 9' 89
Kolodzeiski, Stefan 579
Schott, Timo 569
Annacker, Stephan 563

  3. KSPV Wallbach 1699 10' 81 9' 97
Glaubrecht, Thomas 575
Herbold, Matthias 568
Eidenmüller, Simon 556

  4. Offenbacher Flobertschützen 1695 10' 75 9' 105
Bullinger, Björn 574
Zengerle, Roland 562
Barczewski, Thomas 559

  5. SV Aarfalke Wehen 1693 10' 74 9' 105
Sperzel, Erik 566
Rosbander, Alexander 566
Ries, Daniel 561
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6.25.10 - Compound Herren

  6. BSC Fulda 1682 10' 69 9' 107
Schaum, Andreas 562
Weber, Timo 561
Schreiner, Michael 559

  7. BSC Hochtaunus 1681 10' 73 9' 103
Siebert, Jan-Frederik 566
Just, Valentino 562
Selzer, Hubert 553

  8. BSC Rüsselsheim 1673 10' 57 9' 119
Geiger, Gunnar 562
Schneider, Jörg 561
Rauch, Paul 550

  9. SPS Niederwetz 1660 10' 52 9' 116
Lack, Oswin 559
Kleber, Joachim 552
Böhm, Karl 549

10. SV Böddiger 1644 10' 49 9' 118
Tripp-Noll, Markus 553
Kollenbroich, Rick 547
Otto, Helmut 544

11. SV Aarfalke Wehen 1641 10' 59 9' 102
Georgescu, Alexander 558
Böhm, Matthias 547
Sperzel, Philipp 536
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6.25.11 - Compound Damen

  1. SV Böddiger 1684 10' 76 9' 100
Landesfeind, Carolin 569
Landesfeind, Dorith 558
Pense, Christina 557

AK BSC Hochtaunus 1626 10' 55 9' 97
Meißner, Janine 583
Keller, Susanne 541
Kempel, Isabela 502

  3. BSC Nidderau 1536 10' 32 9' 97
Rapp, Tanja 549
Krämer, Andrea 520
Kliem, Charlotte 467
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